
High-Performance Homes program 

2024 List of participating builders 

 

The following is a list of participating homebuilders. This list is for informational purposes only. The program does 

not endorse any of these builders nor guarantee these are the only builders located in your area. 

Homebuilder Website 

Beazer Homes Texas LP www.beazer.com 

Century Communities www.centurycommunities.com 

Chesmar Homes Ltd. chesmar.com 

Devon Street Homes LLC www.smithdouglas.com  

DR Horton North www.drhorton.com 

Drees Custom Homes L.P. www.dreeshomes.com 

First America Homes Ltd. www.firstamericahomes.com 

J. Patrick Homes www.jpatrickhomes.com 

K. Hovnanian of Houston II LLC www.khov.com 

KB Home Lone Star Inc. www.kbhome.com 

Kurk McGinley Enterprises Inc. www.kurkhomes.com 

Legend Classic Homes LTD www.livelegendhomes.com 

Lennar Homes www.lennar.com 

Liberty Home Builders www.libertyhomebuilders.com 

Long Lake LTD www.longlakeltd.com 

M I Homes www.mihomes.com 

Meritage Homes of Texas LLC www.meritagehomes.com 

Partners in Building www.partnersinbuilding.com 

Perry Homes LLC www.perryhomes.com 

Sitterle Homes Houston Ltd sitterlehomes.com 

Tegrity Homes www.tegrityhomes.com 

Toll Brothers www.tollbrothers.com 

Westin Homes & Properties LP www.westin-homes.com 

 

http://www.beazer.com/
https://www.centurycommunities.com/
https://chesmar.com/
https://www.smithdouglas.com/communities/houston-tx
https://www.drhorton.com/texas/houston
https://www.dreeshomes.com/new-homes-houston/
https://www.firstamericahomes.com/
http://www.jpatrickhomes.com/
https://www.khov.com/find-new-homes/texas/houston-tx
https://www.kbhome.com/new-homes-houston
https://www.kurkhomes.com/
https://www.livelegendhomes.com/
https://www.lennar.com/
https://www.libertyhomebuilders.com/
https://www.longlakeltd.com/
https://www.mihomes.com/new-homes/texas/greater-houston/houston
https://www.meritagehomes.com/
https://www.partnersinbuilding.com/
http://www.perryhomes.com/
https://sitterlehomes.com/
https://www.tegrityhomes.com/
https://www.tollbrothers.com/
https://www.westin-homes.com/

